
ENGINE PERFORMANCE > 1.4L VIN B

Fig 1: 1.4L VIN B, Engine Performance Circuit (1 of 6)
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Fig 2: 1.4L VIN B, Engine Performance Circuit (2 of 6)

444941

33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22

21
20
19

18

17

16
15

14
13
12
11
10

9
8
7

6

5
4
3
2
1

1

2

4

6
5

3

7

8

9

10

6 2 1

1221

MN X4
01

14 32

14 3

21 30 X1
90

2

24
26
27

29

X190
28

25X33031

X123 36

X2
004847 656646 45

5 124 34 6

2 1
X1

04

5872 11212 3

YEL/WHT
WHT/RED

YE
L/

W
H

T

W
H

T/
R

ED

GRY/BLU

G
R

Y/
BL

U

R
ED

/B
LU

W
H

T
W

H
T

R
ED

/W
H

T

G
R

N
/B

LU

N
C

A

N
C

A

N
C

A

N
C

A

N
C

A

N
C

A

N
C

A

R
ED

/W
H

T

BL
K/

G
R

N

BL
K/

G
R

N

G
R

Y/
W

H
T

R
ED

/W
H

T

G
R

N

BL
K/

G
R

N

BLU
RED/WHT

RED/WHT
RED/WHT

RED/WHT

RED/WHT

DK BLU/YEL
GRY/BLU
VIO/BRN

BLK/GRN

BRN/WHT
BLK/VIO

WHT
VIO/BLU

BLK/GRN

GRY/WHT

BRN/WHT

BL
U

N
C

A
BR

N
/G

R
Y

RED/WHT

GRN/BLU

RED/WHT

DK BLU/YEL

BRN/GRY
BRN/WHT

WHT

BLK/BRN

YEL/BLK

BLK/BLU

BRN/VIO

BLK/VIO
GRN/WHT

BLK/BLU

BLK/VIO
WHT/RED

BRN/RED
GRN/WHT

YEL/WHT

W
H

T/
R

ED

YE
L/

W
H

T
BL

K/
VI

O
BR

N
/R

ED

BL
K/

BL
U

BL
K/

BL
U

G
R

N
/V

IO
YE

L/
BL

K

BL
K/

BL
U

YE
L/

W
H

T

BR
N

/R
ED

BL
K/

VI
O

BL
K

BL
K W
H

T/
R

ED
BL

K/
BL

U

G
R

N
/W

H
T

VI
O

/B
LU

BR
N

/V
IO

BL
K/

VI
O

G
R

N
/V

IO

BL
K/

BL
U

VI
O

/B
R

N

BR
N

/W
H

T

BL
K/

VI
O

G
R

Y/
BL

U

G
R

N
/W

H
T

G
R

N
/W

H
T

WHT

BLK/BRN

GRN

BLK/GRN

HEATED OXYGEN 
SENSOR 1

HEATED OXYGEN 
SENSOR 2

EVAPORATIVE 
EMISSION VENT 
SOLENOID VALVE

EVAPORATIVE 
EMISSION (EVAP) PURGE 

SOLENOID VALVE

EXHAUST CAMSHAFT 
POSITION 

ACTUATOR 
SOLENOID VALVE

INTAKE 
CAMSHAFT POSITION 

ACTUATOR 
SOLENOID VALVE

ENGINE COOLANT 
TEMPERATURE (ECT) 

SENSOR 2 MULTIFUNCTION 
INTAKE AIR SENSOR

ACCELERATOR PEDAL 
POSITION (APP) SENSOR

(EXHAUST 
MANIFOLD)

(EXHAUST, DOWNSTREAM 
OF CATALYTIC CONVERTER) (INTAKE MANIFOLD 

ASSEMBLY)
(RIGHT SIDE 

OF FUEL TANK)

(LEFT FRONT OF 
ENGINE COMPT)

(LEFT REAR 
OF ENGINE)

(RIGHT SIDE 
OF RADIATOR) (IN AIR INTAKE DUCT) (TOP OF ACCELERATOR 

PEDAL ASSEMBLY)
(LEFT FRONT OF 
CYLINDER HEAD)

(RIGHT FRONT OF 
CYLINDER HEAD)

UNDERHOOD 
FUSE BLOCK

G114

J124



Fig 3: 1.4L VIN B, Engine Performance Circuit (3 of 6)
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Fig 4: 1.4L VIN B, Engine Performance Circuit (4 of 6)
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Fig 5: 1.4L VIN B, Engine Performance Circuit (5 of 6)
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Fig 6: 1.4L VIN B, Engine Performance Circuit (6 of 6)
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